
City of Lancaster 

Board of Zoning Appeals 

104 East Main Street 

Lancaster, Ohio 43130 

740-681-5017 

Meetings are held at 2:00PM, 1897 Room City Hall, 104 E. Main St. 

Submission Schedule and Deadlines for 2026 Board of Zoning Appeals (BZA) Meetings 

BZA Meeting Date Deadline for Zoning Review Deadline for BZA Application Legal Ad to Eagle Gazette Ad in Eagle Gazette 

Monday, December 8, 2025 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Friday, November 28, 2025 

Monday, January 12, 2026 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Friday, January 2, 2026 

Monday, February 9, 2026 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026 

Monday, March 9, 2026 Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Friday, February 27, 2026 

Monday, April 13, 2026 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Friday, April 3, 2026 

Monday, May 11, 2026 Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Friday, May 1, 2026 

Monday, June 8, 2026 Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026 

Monday, July 13, 2026 Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Tuesday, June 23, 2026 Tuesday, June 30, 2026 Friday, July 3, 2026 

Monday, August 10, 2026 Tuesday, July 7, 2026 Tuesday, July 21, 2026 Tuesday, July 28, 2026 Friday, July 31, 2026 

Monday, September 14, 2026 Tuesday, August 11, 2026 Tuesday, August 25, 2026 Tuesday, September 1, 2026 Friday, September 4, 2026 

*Tuesday, October 13, 2026 Wednesday, September 9, 2026 Wednesday, September 23, 2026 Wednesday, September 30, 2026 Saturday, October 3, 2026 

Monday, November 9, 2026 Tuesday, October 6, 2026 Tuesday, October 20, 2026 Tuesday, October 27, 2026 Friday, October 30, 2026 

Monday, December 14, 2026 Tuesday, November 10, 2026 Tuesday, November 24, 2026 Tuesday, December 1, 2026 Friday, December 4, 2026 

Monday, January 11, 2027 Tuesday, December 8, 2026 Tuesday, December 22, 2026 Tuesday, December 29, 2026 Friday, January 1, 2027 

*Holiday Date Change 


